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

62LTN33-1tp

RELIABLE COL. COUPLE WITH N. S.
ref. desire place in priv. family as hse-
man., gard., lic. chauff. and good cook.
Tel. Kenwood 9555. 62T9-4tp
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63 BOARD & ROOM

WANTED—BOARDER AND ROOMER.
Pleasant room, good meals, near transp.
1023 Main St., Wilmette. 63LT33-1tp

FOR RENT—ROOMS

CENTRAL HOTEL—LIGHT, OUTSIDE
rooms for transients and residents. 629
Main street. Phone Wilmette 1080.

66LLTe-tfc

WELIL:, APPOINTED LIGHT HOUSE-
keeping and sleeping room. 1% block
to all transportation and stores. Phone
Glencoe T770. 66 TIN46-tfc

FOR RENT — FURNISHED ROOM.
882 Pine St. Ph. Winnetka 1549,
66T10-1tc

NICELY FURN. ROOM, PRIV. BATH :
nr. transp. Priv. home. Reas.
Glencoe 1170. 66 TN10-1te

DOUBLE ROOM FOR COUPLE OR 2
persons. Reas. Tel. Sat., Sun., or eve-
nings. Winn. 2844. 66TIN10-1tc

FURN. ROOM: CLOSE TO TRANSP.
Suitable for 1 or 2. Tel. Winn. 1921.
66TIN10-1te

ROOM FOR RENT IN PRIVATE FAM-
illy. 1% blocks from Northwestern
Sta. Ph. Kenilworth 1427. 661.T33-1tc

FOR RENT—LARGE FRONT ROOM,
near transp. Ph. Winnetka 2794.
66 L TN33-1tc

ROOMS NEWLY DECORATED, COME
and see. T31 10th St., Wilmette.
66LLT32-2tc

FOR RENT—FURNISHED ROOMS BY
week or month. Phone Wilmette 2399
or 3345. 66LTIN20-tfec

WILL EXCHANGE ROOM OVER GAR.

for work in yard and house. Ref. Ph.
Wilmette 3548.

ATT. ROOM AND TILE BATH IN

66

new home. Tel. Winn. 1874.
66LL'TIN33-1te
FURN. RM. REASONABLE. 1073%
Gage St. Tel. Winn. 3161, evenings.

66 LTIN33-1te

LARGE ROOM FOR RENT, ON ELM |

St., nr. transp.; with priv. fam. Tel.
Winn. 2468. 66T10-1tc

CLEAN AND COMF. RM. TO RENT
Nr. transp. and restaurant. 722 Elm
St. 66T10-1tp

Tel, |

66LTN33-1tc |

ROOM FOR RENT_NEAR TRANSP.
Tel. Winn., 657-R. 879 Oak St.
66T10-1tp

FOR RENT NICELY FURNISHED
room, lady or couple. Ph. Glencoe
976. 66 TIN10-1tc

ROOM FOR RENT. TEL. WINN. 2399
969 Elm St. 66T10-1tp

87 FOR RENT—APTS.

FOR RENT—3 AND 5 RM. MODERN

apts. Genuine Frigidaire, best location,
reas. rent. Inquire at

FRANKLIN BLDG.

026 Center St. Ph. Winnetka 382
67TLTN28-tfc

FOR RENT—4 ROOM APT., HEATED,
janitor service. Ph. Wilmette 2399.

6TLTN27-tfc

67 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

THIE
ABBEY-GARTH

E,vanston
SUPERB APARTMENT

HOMES '

The Abbey-Garth is truly the
embodiment of charm and dig-
nity. Its architectural beauty
portrayed in XIV Century Gothic
design, enhanced by its private
garden court, makes it a credit
and a pride to Evanston.

Ideally located at the Southwest
corner of Judson and Lee, it is
in most desirable environs, a
neighborhood of superior homes
and beautiful lawns; a short
walk to the lake and park; and
convenient to schools, churches,
shopping and transportation.
The irresistible weclome of
these homey apartments is
made impressive largely by its
convenient room arrangement,
richly decorated canvased and
panelled walls, beautiful light
fixtures and genuine log-burn-
ing fireplaces, tile baths, elec-
trical refrigeration and inciner-
ators.

Two five-room apartments with
tw.hw;n baths each are now avail-
able.

YOUR INSECPTION IS INVITED

Baird & W arner, Inc.

528 Davis Street Greenleaf 1855
67TL/TN33-1tc

New Building
THE, CHAUMONT APTS.
EVANSTON

N. E. COR. GROVE ST.
AND CHICAGO AVE.
Facing Raymond Park
3 & 4 RMS. WITH 1 & 2 CHAMBERS
You will appreciate the large, airy rooms
that characterize this unusual building
which is approximately a copy of a
structure erected centuries ago in old
Blois in the heart of the Chateau
district of central France. Spacious
living rooms and chambers with com-
plete dinette and kitchenette equipment.
The decorative appointments are de-
cidedly out-of-the-ordinary, and will
appeal to those who wish cheerfulness
and the real luxury of a home. Bath-
rooms are of generous proportions with
colored tile and showers, lighting fix-
tures are all specially designed, a liberal
number of base plugs provided. The
living rooms are equipped with wood-
burning fireplaces and have wall beds
for that extra guest. Electrical re-
frigeration included in the attractive

rentals. Inspect these apartments to-
day—agent on premises.

QUINLAN & TYSON, INC.

Fountain Square University 2600
6TLTN33-1te

Michigan-Lee Apts.

Evanston

New and Distinctive

COMFORTABLE APT. HOMES, LO-
cated in the quiet charm of HBvans-
ton’s unsurpassed residential section
surrounded by beautiful gardens and
homes of high character.

This ideal location is on the southwest
corner of Michigan Avenue, and Lee
Street, convenient to the ILake and
Park; easily accessible to schools,
E_hurches, shopping and transporta-
ion.

The dignity and beauty of the Georgian
French Colonial architecture will be
enhanced by its garden court and pri-
vate driveway.

The homelike atmosphere of the inter-
ior, with its old fashioned comforts,
and its modern appointments, is pleas-
ing in its symmetry and decorative rich-
ness; and in the welcome of the real
log-burning fireplace in each of these
attractive apartments.

Electrical refrigeration is supplied from
a central plant, assuring quietness to
the tenant. The service and the gas is
furnished without charge.

The apartments are of 4-5-6 and 7 room
sizes, with one to three baths.

Separate maid’s rooms are available, and
garages on premises.

Your inspection is invited. Owur repre-
sentative will be at the building. South-
west corner of Michigan Avenue, and
Lee Street, Evanston.

Baird & W arner, Inc.

528 Davis Street Greenleaf 1855
6TLTN33-1te

67 FOR RENT—APTS.

New Building
SHERMAN MANOR
APARTMENTS
EVANSTON

N. E. COR. SHERMAN AVE. & MAIN
Here in South Evanston’s most con-
venient location, you will find well-ar-
ranged apartments of 3 rooms—consist-
ing of a large living room with roll-
away bed, chamber, dinette and kitch-
enette. All apartments have outside
rooms which provide an abundance of
light and air. Ample closet space.
Schools, churches and shopping facili-
ties within immediate access. Electric-
al refrigeration included in moderate
rentals. See these apartments today.

QUINLAN & TYSON, INC.

Fountain Square University 2600
6TLTN33-1tc

1519
HINMAN AVENUE
The Finest Apartment

Building in  Evanston

: (Just south of Davis)

Beautiful 5, 6 & 7 room apts. 3 bed
chambers, 8 baths, in 7 story fireproof
building, nearly completed.

Beautifully appointed with marble wood-
burning fireplaces, incinerator, electric
refrigeration, ete. Otis elevators with
uniformed operators on duty. Door-
man in attendance. Garage in con-
nection. '
Ready for Occupancy Now.

INSPECTION INVITED

Rental office on premises. Gr. 4250

6TLTN33-1te

FOR RENT—AT A SACRIFICE RATE,
home-like kitchenette apartment in Or-
rington Hotel. 3 large closets, com-
plete hotel service. West exposure. Ap-
ply hotel, University 8700 or tenant
evenings, Greenleaf 4660. 67LTN30-tfp

DESIRABLE LARGE 4 ROOM. H. W,

heat. 2nd floor, rear deck porch, rent
reas. Near transportation. 840 Center
St. Phone Winn., 265. 6TLTN30-tfe

FOR RENT—2 ROOM KITCHENETTE
apartment, steam heat, janitor service,

near transportation. Call Wilmette
1800. 6TLTN33-tfc

FOR RENT—IN HIGHWOOD, 3 RMS.
and kitchenette, private porch, steam

heat, near transp., reas. Ph. Glencoe
219. 67TN10-1tc

3 ROOM APT. IDEAL FOR COUPLE.
Garage attainable. Tel. Glencoe 1314.
67TN10-1tc

' ==
FOR RENT—3 NICE ROOMS WITH
bath, heat and hot water. 851 Spruce
St. 67T10-1tc

3 RM. FLAT AND BATH, $40. APPLY

1222 Wilmette Ave. Sat., afternoon or
Sundav. 6TLT33-1tp

68 FOR RENT—FURN. APTS.

FOR RENT —SUMMER MONTI:IS,
well-furnished studio apt. in attractive
bungalow; 8 min. to transp. Ph. Win-
netka 690. 68LTN33-2tp

ATTRACTIVELY FURNISHED 2 RM.
apt. June 1-Oct. 1. Transp. % blk.
Tel. Wil. 4040 mornings between 7 and
8. 681.T33-1te

FOR RENT—NICELY FURN. 3 RM.
apt. July 1st. Suitable for 2 adults.
Reliable people. Ph. Wilmette 992-M.

68LTN33-1te

WINNETKA—JUNE 15-SEPT. 15. 5 RM.
apt.; piano, nr. transp., $80. Tel. Winn.
2162. 68T10-1te

69 FOR RENT—HOUSES

FOR RENT

FINE OLD HOME, WONDERFUL LO-
cation. 100 foot lot. Former rental
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